



Product Information: AS772 Pub in a Box

| Description | Ingredients | Country of Manufacture | Nutritionals | Allergens | Other Information |
|--|---|------------------------|---|---|-------------------|
| Lazy Sipa IPA 4.0%, Adnams 440ml | Water, Malted Barley , Hope, Yeast, 4.0% Vol. | Republic of Ireland | n/a | For allergens, see ingredients in bold. | NEW |
| Best Bitter 3.8%, Pheasantry Brewery 500ml | Water, Malted Barley , Wheat , Hops, Yeast 3.8% Vol. | United Kingdom | n/a | For allergens, see ingredients in bold. Contains Gluten from Wheat and Barley | |
| Peroni Lager 330ml | Water, Barley Malt, Italian Maize, Hops, 5% | Italy | n/a | For allergens, see ingredients in bold. | |
| Cider, Cryals Private Bin, Charrington Farm 330 ml | Made only using apple juice pressed from our homegrown apples. Sulphites , 5.5% Vol. | United Kingdom | n/a | For allergens, see ingredients in bold. | |
| Birra Menabrea 1846, 4.8%, 330ml | Water, Malted Barley , Maize & Hops 4.8% Vol. | Italy | n/a | For allergens, see ingredients in bold. | |
| Guinness Original, 330ml | 4.2% Vol. Contains Barley . | United Kingdom | n/a | For allergens, see ingredients in bold. | |
| Cheese Biscuits with Pepper, Noble Savoury 70g. | Potato Starch, Butter (Milk), 25% Gouda Cheese (Milk , Salt, Culture, Rennet, Colour: Carotenes), Cream (Milk , Modified Corn Starch), Raising Agent (Disodium Diphosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate), Salt, 0.8% Black Pepper. | Belgium | Energy 2279 kJ / 548 kcal, Fat 38g, of which Saturates 27g, Carbohydrates 41g, of which Sugars 0g, Protein 8.6g, Fibre 0.2g, Salt 3.4g | For allergens, see ingredients in bold. May contain traces of gluten, soy, egg and nuts. | NEW |
| Ardennes Pate, 100g | Pork Liver (30%), Pork Meat, Pork Fat, Water, Salt, Glucose Syrup, Egg Powder, Starch (Tapioca, Rice), Herbs and Spices, Pea Protein, Bamboo Fibre, Dried Yeast, Thickeners (Guar Gum, Carrageenan), Dried Onion, Dextrose, Preservative (Sodium Nitrate), Antioxidant (Ascorbic Acid). | Spain | Energy 858 kJ / 206 kcal, Fat 15g, of which Saturates 5.4g, Carbohydrates 3.2g, of which Sugars 0.9g, Protein 14g, Salt 2.0g | For allergens, see ingredients in bold. | New design |
| Chorizo Thins, Made for Drink 18g | Sliced and cooked Chorizo Picante (Duroc Pork Shoulder, Pork Belly, Hot Paprika De La Vera, Salt & Garlic | United Kingdom | Energy 241kJ/581kcal, Fat 46g, Of which Saturates 19g, Carbohydrate 2.8g, Of which Sugars <0.1g, Protein 38.7g, Salt 5.82g. | For allergens, see ingredients in bold. | |
| Sweet Chilli Crisps, Fairfields, 40g | Potatoes, Vegetable Oil (Sunflower Oil, Rapeseed Oil - in varying proportions), Sugar, Dextrose, Salt, Onion Powder, Yeast Extracts, Garlic Powder, Cayenne, Fennel, Paprika, Natural Flavourings, Citric Acid, Tomato Powder, Paprika Extract, Basil, Liquorice Powder (0.5%), China Star Anise, Spice Extracts, Garlic Oil. | United Kingdom | Energy 2155kJ/516kcal, Fat 30g, Of which Saturates 3.9g, Carbohydrate 58g, Of which Sugars 4.2g, Fibre 4.3g, Protein 6.0g, Salt 1.2g. | | |
| Chilli Jam, 420g | | United Kingdom | | | New design |
| Habenero Chilli Crunchy Corn Kernels Love Corn 20g | Corn, Sunflower Oil, Habanero Chilli, Sea Salt | United Kingdom | Energy 1773kJ/422kcal, Fat 12.7g, Of which Saturates 1.2g, Carbohydrate 63.2g, Of which Sugars 0.5g, Fibre 7.0g, Protein 7.2g, Salt 2.8g. | May Contain Tree Nuts and Peanuts. | |
| Awfully Posh Pork Scratchings, 40g | Pork Rind (EU) (97%), Salt. Fried in Pork Fat, not vegetable oil. | United Kingdom | Energy 2766kJ/667kcal, Fat 54.0g, Of which Saturates 20.0g, Carbohydrates 0g, Of which Sugars 0g, Protein 44.0g, Ssalt 2.8g. | | |

| Description | Ingredients | Country of Manufacture | Nutritionals | Allergens | Other Information |
|--|--|------------------------|--|--|-------------------|
| Truffle & Salt Hand Cooked Crisps, Fox 40g | Potatoes (65.6%), Sunflower Oil (28.4%), Truffle and Sea salt seasoning (Rice Flour, Sea salt (0.8%), flavouring summer truffle (Herb Extract). | Italy | Energy 2176kJ/520kcal, Fat 28g, Of which Saturates 2.8g, Carbohydrate 57g, Of which Sugars 0.6g, Fibre 4.1g, Protein 7.1g, Salt 0.82g. | For allergens, see ingredients in bold. | |
| Fusetti Three Seed Breadsticks, Buon Pane, 20g | Soft Wheat Flour Type 0 (60%), Sesame Seeds (18%), Extra Virgin Olive Oil (8%), Salt (3%), Poppy Seeds (3%), Flax Seeds (1.5%), Yeast, Malted Wheat Flour, Natural Flavour. | Italy | Energy 1928kJ/460kcal, Fat 18g, Of which Saturates 6.8g, Carbohydrate 57g, Of which Sugars 3.2g, Fibre 4.8g, Protein 14g, Salt 3.2g. | For allergens, see ingredients in bold. May contain Milk, Soya and Mustard. | |
| Pizza Bread Sticks Handmade, Bibanesi 100g | Wheat Flour, Extra Virgin Olive Oil (11.3%), Lard, Dried Cheese Powder (Milk) (1.8%), Sea Salt, Dried Tomato Powder (0.9%), Malt Extract (Barley, Wheat), Malted Cereal Flour (Barley, Wheat), Sugar, Natural Flavourings, Yeast, Dried Oregano (0.1%). | Italy | Energy 1956kJ/466kcal, Fat 18g, Of which Saturates 4.6g, Carbohydrate 61g, Of which Sugars 2.7g, Fibre 4.0g, Protein 13g, Salt 2.0g. | For allergens, see ingredients in bold. May also contain Sesame Seeds and Soya. | |
| Red Storm Red Leicester, Snowdonia Cheese Co. 200g | Red Leicester Cheese (Milk , Bacterial Culture, Salt, Colour (Annatto Norbixin), Vegetable Rennet). | United Kingdom | Energy 1720kJ/415kcal, Fat 34.4g, Of which Saturates 21.9g, Carbohydrate 1.6g, Of which Sugars <0.1g, Protein 24.1g, Fibre <0.5g, Salt 1.8g. | For allergens, see ingredients in bold. | New design |
| Just Jane Vintage Cheddar, Lymn Bank Farm 200g | Cheddar (Milk), Salt, Rennet | United Kingdom | Energy 1700kJ/410kcal, Fat 34.4g, Of which Saturates 21.7g, Carbohydrate 0.1g, Of which Sugars 0.1g, Protein 25.0g, Salt 1.8g. | For allergens, see ingredients in bold. | |
| Wasabi Peas, Just Crisps 50g | British Green Peas (88%), Just Cold Pressed Rapeseed Oil, Rice Flour, Salt, Dextrose, Sugar, Horseradish Powder, Natural Flavourings (including Natural Mustard Flavouring, Natural Chilli Flavouring), Gram Flour (Chickpea, Yellow Split Pea), Onion Powder, Colour: Chlorophyll, Turmeric Extract. | United Kingdom | Energy 1580kJ/379kcal, Fat 12.3g, Of which Saturates 1.3g, Carbohydrate 33.3g, Of which Sugars 2.9g, Fibre 29.8g, Protein 18.8g, Salt 0.7g | For allergens, see ingredients in bold. | |
| Habas Fritas with Chilli, 100g | Shelled broad beans, sunflower oil, salt, chilli flavouring (Corn maltodextrin, natural spices, onion, flavour enhancer (E621), tomato, garlic and salt) | Spain | Energy 1665 kJ / 399 kcal, Fat 16.4g, of which Saturates 7.8g, Carbohydrates 28.5g, of which Sugars 2.4g, Protein 24.5g, Salt 1.8g | May contain Peanuts, Nuts, Wheat, Rye, Milk, Sesame, Soya, Celery | |